Special Event Breakdowns

Snow Fest
Snow Ball

Black Bear Festival

Sea Kayking Symposium
West Coast Paddling Festival
Valdez Fair and Rodeo
Paddling Film Festival

Oktoberfest
Homebrew

Alaska Cup Carving Contest
Valdez Award Show

Exhibition
Total

$30,000.00
$65,000.00
$55,000.00
$6,000.00
$65,000.00
$175,000.00
$2,000.00
$45,000.00
$2,500.00
$45,000.00
$25,000.00
$40,000.00
$555,500.00

Expense

$10,000.00
$30,000.00
$15,000.00
$2,000.00
$20,000.00
$100,000.00
$1,000.00
$20,000.00
$2,500.00
$20,000.00
$10,000.00
$20,000.00
$250,500.00

TOTAL NET

Net:

$20,000.00
$35,000.00
$40,000.00
$4,000.00
$45,000.00
$75,000.00
$1,000.00
$25,000.00
$0.00
$25,000.00
$15,000.00
$20,000.00
$305,000.00
$305,000.00



