Special Event Breakdowns

	Income	Expense	Net:
Snow Fest	\$30,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00
Snow Ball	\$65,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$35,000.00
Black Bear Festival	\$55,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$40,000.00
Sea Kayking Symposium	\$6,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00
West Coast Paddling Festival	\$65,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$45,000.00
Valdez Fair and Rodeo	\$175,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$75,000.00
Paddling Film Festival	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
Oktoberfest	\$45,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$25,000.00
Homebrew	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$0.00
Alaska Cup Carving Contest	\$45,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$25,000.00
Valdez Award Show	\$25,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$15,000.00
Exhibition	\$40,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
Total	\$555,500.00	\$250,500.00	\$305,000.00
		TOTAL NET	\$305,000.00